BSP THREADED ADAPTOR

BSP THREADED ADAPTOR S/S

Name

2" FEMALE X 2" BSP MALE. S/S

2" MALE X 2" BSP MALE. S/S

3" FEMALE X 3" BSP MALE. S/S

3" MALE X 3" BSP MALE. S/S (INC. GALV LCR)
31/2" FEMALE X 3 BSP MALE. S/S

3 1/2" MALE X 3" MALE BSP. S/S

4" FEMALE X 4" BSP MALE. S/S

4" MALE X 4" BSP MALE. S/S

Product No.

64000

64001

64002

64003

64004

64005

64006

64007

Price

£60.94

£60.94

£127.88

£130.92

£101.46

£101.48

£274.98

£275.00


http://www.tcpdf.org

