

BSP THREADED ADAPTOR



BSP THREADED ADAPTOR S/S

Name	Product No.	Price
2" FEMALE X 2" BSP MALE. S/S	64000	£60.94
2" MALE X 2" BSP MALE. S/S	64001	£60.94
3" FEMALE X 3" BSP MALE. S/S	64002	£127.88
3" MALE X 3" BSP MALE. S/S (INC. GALV LCR)	64003	£130.92
3 1/2" FEMALE X 3 BSP MALE. S/S	64004	£101.46
3 1/2" MALE X 3" MALE BSP. S/S	64005	£101.48
4" FEMALE X 4" BSP MALE. S/S	64006	£274.98
4" MALE X 4" BSP MALE. S/S	64007	£275.00